
9421 Western Pleasure Futurity

Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Besitzer Sire Dam Zuechter

1 296 Certainly I Will Mark W Shaffer Spaans; Marjolyn Certain Potential Whatta Fancy Blaze Quarter Horses; KPR

2 310 Only Because Im Cool Alan Vincent Vincent; Alan Only In The Moonlite Im Cool Lookin Rodrock; Darol Or Karen

3 264 VS Secret Code Arne Kuehn D'Hondt; Marie-France VS Code Red Versions Of Bay Lady Maisonnette; David

4 200 Zipp Code Karin Prevedel Gagnant; Fabrice VS Code Red Constant Zipper Gruber; Christina

5 195 Wanna Be Hot Like Me Elisa Marcuzzi Prevedel; Karin Certain Potential Hot As I Wanna Be Prevedel; Karin

6 241 Kettchup Alexandra Jagfeld (PH) Udsen; Jens Erik RL Best Of Sudden Moonlight Made Over Ruckmann Quarter Horses LLC

7 107 Good Hot Krymluv Franca Bartke Klein; Dunja One Hot Krymsun Good Hot Lovin Narmont; John S

8 160 Assets Got Potential Alexander Eck (PH) Henning; Sabina Certain Potential Bonnified Asset Giacomazzi; Stefano

9 106 Im Burning Slow Anna Guerlich Bagnaresi; Sandra Blazing Hot Regal Asset Quarter Horses; KPR

10 128 Elegance In Style Keith Martin Long Buerig; Nikola A New Perspective Zippos Satisfaction Buerig; Nikola

11 399 Imsexyanduknowit Liz Stors Stors; Liz One Hot Krymsun Fashion Mia Zipper Feller; Diane

12 253 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr Klahr; Charline Dont Skip Zip Hot Mahogany Middel; Michael

13 246 Designed By Moonlite Melanie Towet Towet; Uwe Only In The Moonlite Designed By Sudden Corea; Jennifer L

14 493 Blue Pearls Only Elif Schleiniger Bieri; Ursula Aint It The Blues Pearls Only Meier; Gesa And Bidmon Thomas

15 292 Onehotstreak Angelina Siemon 4-You; Quarter Horses Blazing Hot Beckys Millenium Schroeder; Robbie
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9421 Western Pleasure Futurity

Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller(in)

1 296 Certainly I Will Mark W Shaffer

2 310 Only Because Im Cool Alan Vincent

3 264 VS Secret Code Arne Kuehn

4 200 Zipp Code Karin Prevedel

5 195 Wanna Be Hot Like Me Elisa Marcuzzi

6 241 Kettchup Alexandra Jagfeld (PH)

7 107 Good Hot Krymluv Franca Bartke

8 160 Assets Got Potential Alexander Eck (PH)

9 106 Im Burning Slow Anna Guerlich

10 128 Elegance In Style Keith Martin Long

11 399 Imsexyanduknowit Liz Stors

12 253 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr

13 246 Designed By Moonlite Melanie Towet

14 493 Blue Pearls Only Elif Schleiniger

15 292 Onehotstreak Angelina Siemon

Richter 1 Richter 2 Richter 3 Richter 4 Richter 5 Summe Max Min Result
120 105 105 120 91 541 120 91 330
105 78 120 55 105 463 120 55 288

66 91 91 105 120 473 120 66 287
78 120 78 91 78 445 120 78 247
91 66 55 36 66 314 91 36 187
15 45 66 66 55 247 66 15 166
55 55 15 78 36 239 78 15 146

3 15 21 45 45 129 45 3 81
21 21 36 21 28 127 36 21 70
10 3 45 28 21 107 45 3 59
28 6 28 15 10 87 28 6 53
45 28 10 10 6 99 45 6 48
36 36 3 1 3 79 36 1 42

1 10 6 6 1 24 10 1 13
6 1 1 3 15 26 15 1 10
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